## L21000221626

(Requestor's Name)	-
(Address)	-
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
J. HORNE	
OCT 17 202	2

Office Use Only



800394054958

2022 OCT 14 AM IO: 05 SECRETARY OF 1 AM IO: 05

2022 OCT 14 AM 9:

RECEIVED

Business Name	0221626 Document #
Dhataaan	
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (s) Articles of	Organization
	Organization
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
FOR Profit	X_Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation or Officer/Di
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agen
Domestication	Revocation of Dissolution
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion Articles of Conversion
	<del></del>
LLLP	Resignation
LLLP OTHER FILINGS	Resignation  REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION  Foreign filing
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION  Foreign filing Limited Partnership
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION  Foreign filing Limited Partnership  Reinstatement

Authorization Signature A	Amount: paid: \$25.00
- //	enso file
JOCHE 14, LLC L21000221626 (	D #
Business Name	Document #
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (s) Articles of Organization	on
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
FOR Profit	X Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation or Officer/D
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ager
Domestication	Revocation of Dissolution
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion
	Articles of Conversion
LLI.P	Resignation
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIO
Annual Report	Foreign filing Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	
ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	Reinstatement
	Other

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp	tion parations		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
	SANDRA Z. GREEN		
		Name of Person	
	JONATHAN H. GREEN &	ASSOCIATES, P.A.	of Person TES, P.A.  Company D. SUITE 601  Idress  and Zip Code  r future annual report notification)  305 372-5100  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  00 Filing Fec & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (addational copy is enclosed)  Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
		Firm/Company	
Division of Corporations  JOCHE 14, LLC    Name of Limited Liability Company			
		this matter to the following:  SREEN  Name of Person  H. GREEN & ASSOCIATES, P.A.  Firm/Company  DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 601  Address  LES, FLORIDA 33134  City/State and Zip Code  mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  Iter, please cali:  at (305	
	Name of Person  JONATHAN H. GREEN & ASSOCIATES, P.A.  Firm/Company  901 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 601  Address  CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134  City/State and Zip Code  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  further information concerning this matter, please call:  NDRA Z. GREEN  305  372-5100  at (		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (	o be used for future annual report not	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ili:	
SANDRA Z. GREEN		21 (	
Name o	of Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
<b>≡ \$25.00</b> Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			ection
		Division of Co	orporations
P.O. Box 63	27		
- · ·			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



JOCHE 14, LLC

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on MAY 12, 2021	and assigned
Florida document number L21000221626			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LL	.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	rable:	1100 BRICKELL BAY DRI	VE, UNIT 310010
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1100 BRICKELL BAY DRI	VE, UNIT 310010
Enter new maining address, it applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	BOX)	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre		address on our records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	LAGO, JO	el	
	1100 BRICKEI	L. BAY DRIVE, UNIT 310010	
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street addr	ess
	МІАМІ	,	Florida 33131 Zip Code
		·	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as reg- being filed to merely reflect a change in the	er and complete istered agent as p	performance of my duties, or ovided for in Chapter 605	and I am familiar with and i, F.Ş. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOCHE HOLDINGS, LLC	1722 SHERIDAN STREET, #364	🗆 Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020	\( \exists \) Remove
			□Change
MGR	LAGO 2022, LLC	H00 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, UNIT 310010	<b>≣</b> Add
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	□Remove
			□Change
			[]Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>		
			<u></u> ,	
	<del></del>			<del></del>
				<del></del>
ffective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date mus	date of filing:	or to data of filing or mor	(optional)	ant to 605 020
ote: If the date inserted in this bl	ock does not meet the appl	icable statutory filing a	requirements, this date will ne	ot be listed a
ocument's effective date on the D	epartment of State's record	S.		
record specifies a delayed effectiv l is filed.	e date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
OCTVORER 13	2022		$\cap$	
ated OCTOBER 12		·		
	Signature of a member or aut	horized representative o	fa member	<del></del>
				/
JOEL LAGO, TRUSTE			\ \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	•

Filing Fee: \$25.00